AGENDA

AT 7:00 P.M.

SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCIL

MONDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2011

REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING

SCAPPOOSE COUNCIL CHAMBERS
33568 EAST COLUMBIA AVENUE

1.0
2.0
3.0
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7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Approval of the Agenda
Public Comments
Consent Agenda
6.1 November 21, 2011 City Council Meeting minutes
6.2 December 5, 2011 City Council Meeting minutes
Old Business
7.1 Changing January 16th Council Meeting
Staff: City Manager Hanken
7.2 Ordinance No. 819: N.E. 2nd Street Restriction
Staff: Brian Varrichione
New Business
8.1 Municipal Judge RFP
Staff: City Manager Hanken
8.2 Sign Ordinance Discussion
Staff: Mayor Scott Burge

Announcments

9.1 Calendar

9.2 Police Chief, City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor
Executive Session

10.1 ORS 192.660 (2) (h) Litigation Likely to Occur

Adjournment

Not Available
Not Available

Approval

Approval
First Reading

Approval

Report

This meeting will be conducted in a handicap accessible room. If special accommodations are needed, please

contact City Recorder, Susan Reeves at (503) 543-7146, ext 224 in advance.

TTY 1-503-378-5938
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