AGENDA SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCIL



MONDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2011 REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING AT 7:00 P.M. SCAPPOOSE COUNCIL CHAMBERS





1.0	Call to Order			
2.0	Pledge of Allegiance			
3.0	Roll Call			
4.0	Approval of the Agenda			
5.0	Public Comments			
6.0	Consent Agenda			
	6.1	November 21, 2011 City Council Meeting minutes	Not Available	
	6.2	December 5, 2011 City Council Meeting minutes	Not Available	
7.0	Old B	Old Business		
	7.1	Changing January 16th Council Meeting	Approval	
		Staff: City Manager Hanken		
	7.2	Ordinance No. 819: N.E. 2nd Street Restriction	Approval	
		Staff: Brian Varrichione	First Reading	
8.0	New Business			
	8.1	Municipal Judge RFP	Approval	
		Staff: City Manager Hanken		
	8.2	Sign Ordinance Discussion	Report	
		Staff: Mayor Scott Burge		
9.0	Annou	Announcments		
	9.1	Calendar		
	9.2	Police Chief, City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor		
10.0		Executive Session		
	10.1	ORS 192.660 (2) (h) Litigation Likely to Occur		
11.0	Adjournment			